

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Roman tub G-6350-LM42B-T		2837000
1	Spout- brazing	1	2834760
2	Handle Arm LM42B	2	2834130
3	Handle Base	2	2834170
4	Spout escutcheon	1	2834150A
5	Extension H=41	2	2834190
6	Aerator socket	1	2013250
7	Screw M4x45 ISO-2009	2	9903336
8	Aerator SLIM SSR M24x1	1	2398215
9	Plug no.2	1	5103370
10	Slide Washer	2	2806640
11	Screw M4x8 ISO-4027	1	9903159
12	Screw M4x5 ISO-4027	2	9903293
13	Screw M4x5 ISO-4029	2	9903273
14	O-ring 46x2	3	9917465
15	OR 6x1	1	9916033